
agenda de cursos
outubroagostocursos setembro

super intensivo 
de confeitaria

bolos de 
padaria

oficina de massas
base e suas aplicações

clássicos da
confeitaria italiana

tortas de 
padaria

clássicos da 
confeitaria francesa

oficina de 
doces finos

oficina de 
brownie low carb

oficina de 
quiche

oficina de brigadeiro
gourmet

tortas e 
cheesecakes

oficina de 
massa folhada

06 a 17/08 
e 20 a 31/08

16/08

esgotado

23/08

27/08

21/08

22/08

29/08

20/08

29/08

esgotado

esgotado

03 a 14/09 
e 17 a 28/09

13/09

27/09

25/09

26/08

19/09

esgotado

20/09

19/09

01 a 12/10 
e 15 a 26/08

15/10

esgotado

19/10

31/10

17/10

18/10

30/10

16/10

29/10

esgotado

esgotado

esgotado

esgotado

esgotado


